INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025

SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 13
18.05.2025 - 17:20

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
Open

STEFANOVSKI, Martin
KITEVSKI, Milan
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
OSTROSI, Regis
GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej
MANOV, Maksim
AMPOV, Aleksej

9. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
10. KARANGELESKI, Bodan
11. RECICA, Shkemb

12. DAMJANOQV, Jovan
13. KEGI, Erris

14. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan
15. KIDA, Art

16. OSKORUSH, Jakov
17. STANKOVSKI, Oliver
18. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
19. PESHEV, Mihail

20. ZLATEVSKI, Marko
21. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro
22. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko
23. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan
24. IMERI, Erik

25. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej
26. IVANOQV, Damjan

27. LAZOROSKI, Markijan
28. SHIKOSKI, Petar

29. MLADENOVSKI, Zjelko
30. HIOHI, Jakov

31. CVETANOSKI, Damjan
32. VOJCESKI, Konstantin
33. CVETKOSKI, Martin
34. KOSOVIC, Nikola

35. KURTISH, Kerem

36. RISTOSKI, Jovan

37. AMPOV, Grigorij

38. ARSOVSKI, Marko
39. VRANISKOSKI, Ogi
DSQ ZIBA, Arbi

©NO UM~ WNPE

YB

07 SWC Orion

85 AQVASPIRIT
10 PK Mladost

11  SWC Orion

10 Tirana Swimming Club
08 AquaPro

10  Neptun

12 SWC Orion

10 PK Oktopod

12 Agua Pro

12 KASTRIOTI

12 Pk Vardar 2018
07 KN Pristina

12 Poseidon
12  ILIRIDA

14  PK Skopje
13  SWC Orion
13 Neptun

12 Agqua Pro
13  SWC Orion
13 Neptun

13 Pk Vardar 2018
15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
10 OTRILA

15 Pk Vardar 2018
15 PK Skopje

10 PK Struga

14  PK 3 Disciplini
15 NEMO

16  PK 3 Disciplini
15 PK 3 Disciplini
14 Pk Vardar 2018
15 PK Struga

17 Poseidon

13  PK 3 Disciplini
14 PK Struga

15 SWC Orion

14 PK Struga

17 PK Struga

10 PK Struga

Time

3155
32.22
33.01
33.34
37.43
38.32
38,51
38.83
38.84
39.12
39.71
40.11
40.46
4454
44.62
45,02
4591
46.12
46.66
46.71
46.75
47,52
48.11
48.14
48.16
48.34
50.66
52.04
55.62
56.41
59.33
59.41
1:00.50
1:00.52
1:02.51
1:04.32
1:09.52
1:09.82
1:10.20

Pts

556
522
485
471
333
310
305
298
298
291
279
270
263
197
196
191
180
178
172
171
171
162
156
156
156
154
134
123
101

97

83

83

78

78

71

65

52

51

50
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 13, Men, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 33.01 485

2. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana Swimming Club 3743 333

3. MANOV, Maksim 10  Neptun 3851 305

4. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 PK Oktopod 38.84 298

5. IMERI, Erik 10 OTRILA 48.14 156

6. LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 PK Struga 50.66 134
DSQ ZIBA, Arbi 10 PK Struga

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11  SWC Orion 3334 471
2. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 38.83 298
3. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AquaPro 39.12 291
4. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KASTRIOTI 39.71 279
5. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Pk Vardar 2018 40.11 270
6. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12  Poseidon 4454 197
7. KIDA, Art 12 ILIRIDA 4462 196
8. PESHEV, Mihall 12 AquaPro 46,66 172

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14  PK Skopje 45,02 191
2. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13  SWC Orion 4591 180
3. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 46.12 178
4. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13  SWC Orion 46.71 171
5. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun 46.75 171
6. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 Pk Vardar 2018 47,52 162
7. SHIKOSKI, Petar 14  PK 3 Disciplini 52.04 123
8. VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14 Pk Vardar 2018 59.41 83
9. KURTISH, Kerem 13 PK 3 Disciplini 1:02.51 71
10. RISTOSKI, Jovan 14  PK Struga 1:04.32 65
11. ARSOVSKI, Marko 14  PK Struga 1:09.82 51

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.11 156
2. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Pk Vardar 2018 48.16 156
3. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 4834 154
4. MLADENOVSKI, Zjelko 15 NEMO 55.62 101
5. HIOHI, Jakov 16  PK 3 Disciplini 56.41 97
6. CVETANOSKI, Damjan 15 PK 3 Disciplini 59.33 83
7. CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 PK Struga 1:00.50 78
8. AMPOQV, Grigorij 15 SWC Orion 1:09.52 52
2017 and younger
1. KOSOVIC, Nikola 17  Poseidon 1:00.52 78
2. VRANISKOSKI, Ogi 17  PK Struga 1:10.20 50
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